40° MEETING JUNIORES

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo

15 and 16 January 2022

17. Race Result 1500m Junior C LADIES

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time
1 wt 60 Geidi Korkonxhelos CF ITA 2:46.48 2:36.19
rd
Geidi Korkonxhelos
300m 32.74 (32.74) m
700m 1:11.39 (38.65)
1100m 1:53.17 (41.78)
1500m 2:36.19 (43.02)
Name Cat Country PB Time
yw
2
bl
m m
Name Cat Country PB Time
3 wt 155 Saskia Kiitt CF EST 2:41.66
rd 56 Martina Giavi CF ITA 2:43.73 2:36.09
Saskia Kiitt Martina Giavi
300m 33.16 (33.16) 300m 31.12 (31.12)
700m 1:14.54 (41.38) 700m 1:09.44 (38.32)
1100m 1:57.49 (42.95) 1100m 1:51.86 (42.42)
1500m 2:41.66 (44.17) 1500m 2:36.09 (44.23)
Name Cat Country PB Time
4 yw 159 Lucia Alapont CF ESP 2:25.55
bl 83 Laura Rathiens CF ITA 2:28.68
Lucia Alapont Laura Rathiens
300m 30.91 (30.91) 300m 30.79 (30.79)
700m 1:07.35 (36.44) 700m 1:07.72 (36.93)
1100m 1:45.71 (38.36) 1100m 1:47.84 (40.12)
1500m 2:25.55 (39.84) 1500m 2:28.68 (40.84)
Referee: Mauro Avi Assistant: Lucia Favarin Starter: Luigi Casal, Omar Zanella

From 1/15/2022 1:00:00 AM to 1/15/2022 2:11:59 PM

Print: 1/15/2022 2:16:42 PM



40° MEETING JUNIORES

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
15 and 16 January 2022

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time
wt 156 Sofia Vonia CF ROU 2:48.76
> rd 152 Sarah Rosner CF AUT 2:34.73
Sofia Vonia Sarah Rosner
300m 33.35 (33.35) 300m 31.92 (31.92)
700m 1:13.94 (40.59) 700m 1:11.37 (39.45)
1100m 1:59.35 (45.41) 1100m 1:52.86 (41.49)
1500m 2:48.76 (49.41) 1500m 2:34.73 (41.87)
Name Cat Country PB Time
yw 112 Monica Seoane CF ESP 2:32.68
6 bl 161 Maria Rodriguez CF ESP 2:38.40
Monica Seoane Maria Rodriguez
300m 31.26 (31.26) 300m 33.49 (33.49)
700m 1:09.66 (38.40) 700m 1:13.02 (39.53)
1100m 1:50.54 (40.88) 1100m 1:54.62 (41.60)
1500m 2:32.68 (42.14) 1500m 2:38.40 (43.78)
Name Cat Country PB Time
wt 160 Berta Costafreda CF ESP 2:47.03
/ rd 98 Cecilia Zanella CF ITA 2:26.53 2:23.50
Berta Costafreda Cecilia Zanella
300m 33.10 (33.10) 300m 29.77 (29.77)
700m 1:15.54 (42.44) 700m 1:04.58 (34.81)
1100m 2:01.04 (45.50) 1100m 1:42.61 (38.03)
1500m 2:47.03 (45.99) 1500m 2:23.50 (40.89)
Name Cat Country PB Time
yw 26 Charlotte Chiogna CF ITA 2:55.92
8 bl 113 Mireia Tellez CF ESP 2:34.28
Charlotte Chiogna Mireia Tellez
300m 34.14 (34.14) 300m 30.88 (30.88)
700m 1:18.86 (44.72) 700m 1:08.77 (37.89)
1100m 2:07.85 (48.99) 1100m 1:50.73 (41.96)
1500m 2:55.92 (48.07) 1500m 2:34.28 (43.55)

Referee: Mauro Avi

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 1/15/2022 1:00:00 AM to 1/15/2022 2:11:59 PM

Starter: Luigi Casal, Omar Zanella

Print: 1/15/2022 2:16:42 PM



